Position

Maintenance Lead Worker

Pw Supervisor I

Maintenance Lead Worker

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker | P/T

Other Positions Held City

Downey

Downey

Downey

Downey

Downey

Downey

Downey

Downey

Department

Public Works Off Street
Landscaping

Public Works Off Street
Landscaping

Public Works Off Street
Landscaping

Public Works Off Street
Landscaping
Public Works Off Street
Landscaping
Public Works Off Street
Landscaping
Public Works Off Street
Landscaping

Public Works Off Street
Landscaping

Total Wages

$70,520

$69,692

$50,940

$49,365

$48,103

$43,403

$42,864

$3,314



