	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance Lead Worker		Downey	Public Works Off Street Landscaping	\$70,520
2.	Pw Supervisor II		Downey	Public Works Off Street Landscaping	\$69,692
3.	Maintenance Lead Worker		Downey	Public Works Off Street Landscaping	\$50,940
4.	Maintenance Worker II		Downey	Public Works Off Street Landscaping	\$49,365
5.	Maintenance Worker II		Downey	Public Works Off Street Landscaping	\$48,103
6.	Maintenance Worker II		Downey	Public Works Off Street Landscaping	\$43,403
7.	Maintenance Worker II		Downey	Public Works Off Street Landscaping	\$42,864
8.	Maintenance Worker I P/T		Downey	Public Works Off Street Landscaping	\$3,314